Couples
Round 1

Play by Sun 27 Jul
16

Quarter Finals
Play by Sun 17 Aug
8

Semi Finals
Play by Fri 5 Sept
4

Final

Sat 13 / Sun 14 Sept
2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Phil & Sara
Martin & Joyce

Alan & Sandra

Rob & Coral
Leon & Pat

Dave & Kim
Trevor & Jacqui

Keith & Yvonne
John & Denise

David & Jane
Richard & Sue

John & Chris
Bernie & Jan

Peter & Kathy




